
LISSETTE BUSTAMANTE

EDUCATION
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Art
University of Illinois at Chicago

EXPERIENCE
Member Relations Manager
Soho House | New York, NY
Administrative Assistant 
CPS Lives | Chicago, IL
Proposal Writer 
ChiArts Foundation | Chicago, IL
Teacher Assistant 
Chicago High School for the Arts | Chicago, IL
Production Assistant 
Georgina Valverde | Chicago, IL
Assistant Curator 
Olin Community Center | Chicago, IL
Gallery Intern 
Stuart & Co. Gallery | Chicago, IL
Social Media & Marketing Intern 
Gallery 400 | Chicago, IL

EXHIBITIONS

Nave Proyecto Residency 
Quito, Ecuador 
Leadership Award 
Visual Arts Conservatory
Anderson Ranch Residency
Snowmass Village, CO
Gold Key 
Scholastic Art & Writing

Canciones De Mi Padre 
Heaven Gallery | Chicago, IL
Cinetosis 
Rudimiento | Quito, Ecuador
Recuerdos
Co-Prosperity Sphere | Chicago, IL
Arebyte on Screen 
Asos.arebyte.com | London, UK
Driftless Body in the Virtual World 
Acretv.org | Chicago, IL
Case x Case 
School of Art & Art History | Chicago, IL
Casa
5th Floor Gallery | Chicago, IL
ChiArts Senior Showcase
MANA Contemporary | Chicago, IL
Celebrating Humboldt Park
National Museum of Puerto Rican Culture | Chicago, IL
Art.Write.Now.Tour 
Scholastic Art & Writing | NYC, NY

2022

2022

2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

2016

2015

2015

CPS Lives Booth | EXPO Chicago | Chicago, IL
Class of 2022 | Ignition Project Space | Chicago, IL
CPS Lives Booth | EXPO Chicago | Chicago, IL
Intermittent Transition | Olin Community Center | Chi-
cago, IL
Warm Gestures | Olin Community Center | Chicago, IL
Bienvenidos a Nuestra Comunidad | Olin Community 
Center | Chicago, IL
Cuadros | Olin Community Center | Chicago, IL

2023
2022
2022
2019

2017
2017

2015

Tala Gallery 
Chicago, IL 
Heaven Gate
New York, NY
Buddy Store
Chicago Cultural Center | Chica-
go, IL
Shop Kathleen
Los Angeles, CA
Get Flea Market 
Ravenswood | Chicago, IL
Cloud Files - Consulting Group 
MANA Contemporary | Chicago, 
IL

SKILLS
Event organizing
Marketing campaigns
Grant writing
Fundraising
Press Release writing
Adobe Creative Suite
Microsoft Office Suite
Google Suite
Salesforce (CRM)
Mailchimp
Wordpress
HTML

BFA graduate based in Brooklyn, NY with a deep understanding of art gallery and nonprofit operations. Adept in program 
management, marketing, development, fundraising, and grant writing. Able to work collaboratively, address challenges 
resourcefully, and manage time effectively to contribute to creative projects and organizational goals.

SUMMARY

lissettebustamante.com
lissettexbustamante@gmail.com
linkedin.com/in/lbusta00/

2022 - Present

2021-2023

2022

2018 - 2022

2018

2015 - 2018

2017

2016

CURATORIAL WORK

RESIDENCIES & AWARDS
2022

2016

2015

2015

VENDOR MARKETS
2024 
 
2023

2022

2021

2021

2020


