LISSETTE BUSTAMANTE

SUMMARY

BFA graduate based in Brooklyn, NY with a deep understanding of art gallery and nonprofit operations. Adept in program management, marketing, development, fundraising, and grant writing. Able to work collaboratively, address challenges resourcefully, and manage time effectively to contribute to creative projects and organizational goals.

EDUCATION

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Art
University of Illinois at Chicago

SKILLS

Event organizing
Marketing campaigns
Grant writing
Fundraising
Press Release writing
Adobe Creative Suite
Microsoft Office Suite
Google Suite
Salesforce (CRM)
Mailchimp
Wordpress
HTML

RESIDENCIES & AWARDS

2022	Nave Proyecto Residency	,
	Quito, Ecuador	4
2016	Leadership Award	
	Visual Arts Conservatory	
2015	Anderson Ranch Residency	
	Snowmass Village, CO	
2015	Gold Key	
	Scholastic Art & Writing	2

VENDOR MARKETS

2024	Tala Gallery
	Chicago, IL
2023	Heaven Gate
	New York, NY
2022	Buddy Store
	Chicago Cultural Center Chica-
	go, IL
2021	Shop Kathleen
	Los Angeles, CA
2021	Get Flea Market
	Ravenswood Chicago, IL
2020	Cloud Files - Consulting Group
	MANA Contemporary Chicago,
	IL

EXPERIENCE

2022 - Present	Member Relations Manager
	Soho House New York, NY
2021-2023	Administrative Assistant
	CPS Lives Chicago, IL
2022	Proposal Writer
	ChiArts Foundation Chicago, IL
2018 - 2022	Teacher Assistant
	Chicago High School for the Arts Chicago, IL
2018	Production Assistant
	Georgina Valverde Chicago, IL
2015 - 2018	Assistant Curator
	Olin Community Center Chicago, IL
2017	Gallery Intern
	Stuart & Co. Gallery Chicago, IL
2016	Social Media & Marketing Intern
	Gallery 400 Chicago, IL

EXHIBITIONS

2022	CDC Lines De eth EVDO Chinese Chinese	
CURATORIAL WORK		
	Scholastic Art & Writing NYC, NY	
2015	Art.Write.Now.Tour	
	National Museum of Puerto Rican Culture Chicago, IL	
2015	Celebrating Humboldt Park	
	MANA Contemporary Chicago, IL	
2016	ChiArts Senior Showcase	
	5th Floor Gallery Chicago, IL	
2019	Casa	
	School of Art & Art History Chicago, IL	
2019	Case x Case	
	Acretv.org Chicago, IL	
2020	Driftless Body in the Virtual World	
	Asos.arebyte.com London, UK	
2020	Arebyte on Screen	
	Co-Prosperity Sphere Chicago, IL	
2021	Recuerdos	
	Rudimiento Quito, Ecuador	
2022	Cinetosis	
LOLL	Heaven Gallery Chicago, IL	
2022	Canciones De Mi Padre	

2023	CPS Lives Booth EXPO Chicago Chicago, IL
2022	Class of 2022 Ignition Project Space Chicago, IL
2022	CPS Lives Booth EXPO Chicago Chicago, IL
2019	Intermittent Transition Olin Community Center Chi-
	cago, IL
2017	Warm Gestures Olin Community Center Chicago, IL
2017	Bienvenidos a Nuestra Comunidad Olin Community
	Center Chicago, IL

2015 Cuadros | Olin Community Center | Chicago, IL